Version [1.1]                                                                                                                                                                                Page 1 of 3
1-2 Loop Smoke Control Panel
SmokeGo control panels provide complete and active smoke
control from the fire system. Designed for standalone, dedicated
and non-dedicated Control and Indicating Equipment (CIE), by
adding a smoke control user interface and loop
interface modules, it is possible to achieve automatic and
manual control of smoke control fans and dampers.

* If MXP-538 and/or MXP-543 are fitted to the panel, the maximum internal battery capacity is 24v, 24Ah. External battery enclosures
are available for up to 24v, 45Ah batteries.
Order Codes and Options
Enclosure/Protocol XP95/ Discovery Hochiki ESP Axis EN
Standard SC-5201A SC -5201H SC-5201V
Large SC-5201AL SC -5201HL SC-5201VL
Large-Deep SC-5201AD SC-5201HD SC-5201VD